  12/2005
MODEL 2062
ONE STATION, TWIN ENGINE,
SINGLE LEVER, ELECTRICAL
CLUTCH CONTROL
WITH MECHANICAL PUSH
PULL FOR ENGINE SPEED
The 2062 was designed for reverse gears with

pre-installed or in kit form
ORDERING INFORMAITON
Model Designations:
B - two long handles with detents
D - two long handles with detent and friction
E - two short handles with detents
G - two short handles with detent and friction
J - with two neutral safety switches
K - with chrome finish cover and handles
L - with brass finish cover and handles
M - with black epoxy finish cover and chrome
handles
The standard model 2062 control head is
supplied as follows:
i. with two long handles with frictions and
detents
ii. without neutral safety switches
iii. with chrome finish cover and handles
To order, state Model number followed by
Model designation letter codes:
Example:  2062-DK for standard 2062 control
head.
NOTE:
Cable connector kits are ordered separately.
Each push pull cable end attached to the
control head requires one kit.
Ordering Numbers:
2062-0901 - #10-32 (30 series) connector kit
2062-0902 - ¼-28 (40 series) connector kit
2062-0903 – Neutral safety switch kit
Weight:  9.7 lb.  (4.4 kg)
  12/2005
DIMENSIONS AND PARTS LIST
MODEL 2062
All Dimensions in inches (mm)
NOTE:
Maximum Stroke in Holes
A = 1.15”
B = 1.48”
C = 1.83”
D = 2.18”